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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alice Li257
WGA Texans

9.250 9.525 9.6009.675 38.050
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Galicia217
Cypress

8.800 9.725 9.3509.150 37.025
4T 1 2T 2 2T

2T

Pebblin Williams244
Cypress

9.400 9.450 9.1259.050 37.025
1 4T 6T 3 2T

2T

Brynne Goldfield221
Cypress

9.000 9.650 9.0009.000 36.650
3 2 8T 5 4 

4 

Sloane Williams451
K2 Academy

8.650 9.100 8.8509.050 35.650
6 9 6T 9 5 

5 

Kitty Ciers356
Maximum Athletics

7.900 9.250 9.0508.775 34.975
11 8 10 4 6 

6 

Bailey Jackson340
Thunder Elite

8.800 8.700 8.9258.500 34.925
4T 11 12T 6 7 

7 

Layla Grace Butler330
Thunder Elite

8.000 8.600 8.9009.100 34.600
10 12T 4T 7T 8 

8 

AnnaSophia Zagata247
Cypress

7.750 9.275 8.9008.500 34.425
13 7 12T 7T 9 

9 

Cambree Phillips235
Cypress

8.100 9.450 8.4758.250 34.275
7 4T 15 14 10 

10 

Caroline Kraatz370
Maximum Athletics

8.050 8.150 8.6509.150 34.000
8T 16 2T 11T 11 

11 

Allie Amoroso326
Thunder Elite

8.050 9.050 8.7757.750 33.625
8T 10 16 10 12 

12 

Charlie Kincy226
Cypress

7.600 8.450 8.6008.275 32.925
14 14 14 13 13 

13 

Madeline Vandusen395
Maximum Athletics

7.200 8.400 8.6508.600 32.850
15 15 11 11T 14 

14 

Camille Simon239
Cypress

0.000 9.325 8.4509.100 26.875
16 6 4T 15 15 

15 

Avery Renfro238
Cypress

7.800 8.600 0.0009.000 25.400
12 12T 8T 16 16 

16 
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